
SBM Männer + C-Jugend (U12) Freistil

Neuried-Ichenheim, 22.02.2025

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

86kg
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ayman Nissr TuS Adelhausen
6:00

12
TÜ 10:0

43
SS 4:0

54
 2 10 16 3.II

2 Dennis Kronenberger WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
PS 10:2

31
TÜ 11:0

44
 2  7 21 1.I

3 Luigi Carullo SV Eschbach
2:18

04
0:55

01
 0  0  5 7.

4 Lars Wortmann ASC Kappel
SS 16:5

53
1:25

02
1:16

01
 1  5 16 5.III

Pool B

1 Raphael Langenecker ASV Urloffen
SS 5:0

52
2:29

03 Fr
 1  5  5 4.II

2 Milan Adam VfK Mühlenbach
1:13

01 Fr
0:45

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Timo-Marcel Nagel KSV Tennenbronn
Fr

TÜ 10:0

41
TÜ 10:0

42
 2  8 20 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Ayman Nissr - Lars Wortmann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Milan Adam - Timo-Marcel Nagel

1-Fr Raphael Langenecker (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Lars Wortmann ASC Kappel 5 5.SS 15:9

Pool B 2 Milan Adam VfK Mühlenbach 0 6.04:35

Pool A 1 Ayman Nissr TuS Adelhausen 3 3.PS 7:2

Pool B 1 Raphael Langenecker ASV Urloffen 1 4.06:00

Pool A 2 Dennis Kronenberger WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 3 1.PS 5:1

Pool B 3 Timo-Marcel Nagel KSV Tennenbronn 1 2.06:00
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